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Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Tinguely Clément (2013) 20.00

+ Girard François (2013) 10.00
+ Golay Arjan (2013) 10.00

 
2 a Genoud Ben (2013) 19.75

+ Genoud Raphaël (2013) 10.00
+ Maire Nolan (2014) 9.75

 
2 b Pilloud Alexis (2013) 19.75

+ Bolay Gaetan (2013) 9.75
+ Pache Maxime (2014) 10.00

3 a Jelk Maurice (2013) 19.50
+ Hostettler Nino (2013) 9.75
+ Zahnd Reto (2013) 9.75

3 b Monnard Damien (2013) 19.50
+ Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 9.75
+ Loperetti Ryan (2013) 9.75

3 c Pharisa Augustin (2013) 19.50
+ Regamey Mathieu (2013) 9.75
+ Mouron Loïc (2014) 9.75

4 a Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 18.50
o Monnard Damien (2013) 8.50
+ Loperetti Ryan (2013) 10.00

4 b Girard François (2013) 18.50
o Tinguely Clément (2013) 8.50
+ Hostettler Nino (2013) 10.00

4 c Golay Arjan (2013) 18.50
+ Chardonnens Thoma (2014) 10.00
o Tinguely Clément (2013) 8.50

4 d Regamey Mathieu (2013) 18.50
o Pharisa Augustin (2013) 8.50
+ Fragnière Jules (2013) 10.00

5 a Conus Mattéo (2014) 18.25
o Mouron Loïc (2014) 8.50
+ Fauchère Pierre (2014) 9.75

5 b Genoud Raphaël (2013) 18.25
o Genoud Ben (2013) 8.50
+ Bolay Gaetan (2013) 9.75

5 c Maire Nolan (2014) 18.25
+ Pauli Lenas (2014) 9.75
o Genoud Ben (2013) 8.50

5 d Mouron Loïc (2014) 18.25
+ Conus Mattéo (2014) 9.75
o Pharisa Augustin (2013) 8.50

5 e Pache Maxime (2014) 18.25
+ Fauchère Pierre (2014) 9.75
o Pilloud Alexis (2013) 8.50

5 f Pauli Lenas (2014) 18.25
o Maire Nolan (2014) 8.50
+ Chardonnens Thoma (2014) 9.75

5 g Zahnd Reto (2013) 18.25
+ Fragnière Jules (2013) 9.75
o Jelk Maurice (2013) 8.50

6 a Bolay Gaetan (2013) 17.00
o Pilloud Alexis (2013) 8.50
o Genoud Raphaël (2013) 8.50

6 b Chardonnens Thoma (2014) 17.00
o Golay Arjan (2013) 8.50
o Pauli Lenas (2014) 8.50

6 c Fauchère Pierre (2014) 17.00
o Pache Maxime (2014) 8.50
o Conus Mattéo (2014) 8.50

6 d Fragnière Jules (2013) 17.00
o Zahnd Reto (2013) 8.50
o Regamey Mathieu (2013) 8.50

6 e Hostettler Nino (2013) 17.00
o Jelk Maurice (2013) 8.50
o Girard François (2013) 8.50

6 f Loperetti Ryan (2013) 17.00
o Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 8.50
o Monnard Damien (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012
1 a Brügger Matteo (2012) 19.75

+ Crettenand Colin (2012) 9.75
+ Schmid Alexander (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Burri Dario (2012) 19.75

+ Olloz Bastien (2012) 10.00
+ Levet Lee (2012) 9.75

 
1 c Dirren Mike (2012) 19.75

+ Hauri Arthur (2012) 10.00
+ Egger Basile (2012) 9.75

1 d Henchoz Camil (2012) 19.75
+ Marti Theau (2012) 9.75
+ Jaquier Eloan (2012) 10.00

2 Ceccarelli Adriano (2012) 19.50
+ Mottet Loris (2012) 9.75
+ Loperetti Diego (2012) 9.75

3 Belaieff Maxime (2012) 19.00
- Perren Tim (2012) 9.00
+ Pauli Jannes (2012) 10.00

4 a Beck Lenox (2012) 18.75
- Udressy Maxime (2012) 8.75
+ Gosselin Swann (2012) 10.00

4 b Schmidt Ramon (2012) 18.75
- Pahud Svan (2012) 8.75
+ Raniszewski Darek (2012) 10.00

4 c Udressy Maxime (2012) 18.75
- Beck Lenox (2012) 8.75
+ Mottet Loris (2012) 10.00

5 a Jaquier Eloan (2012) 18.50
+ Udressy Matthieu (2012) 10.00
o Henchoz Camil (2012) 8.50

5 b Levet Lee (2012) 18.50
+ Pauli Jannes (2012) 10.00
o Burri Dario (2012) 8.50

5 c Loperetti Diego (2012) 18.50
+ Gosselin Swann (2012) 10.00
o Ceccarelli Adriano (2012) 8.50

5 d Marti Theau (2012) 18.50
o Henchoz Camil (2012) 8.50
+ Perren Tim (2012) 10.00

5 e Olloz Bastien (2012) 18.50
o Burri Dario (2012) 8.50
+ Udressy Matthieu (2012) 10.00

6 a Egger Basile (2012) 18.25
+ Hauri Arthur (2012) 9.75
o Dirren Mike (2012) 8.50

6 b Schmid Alexander (2012) 18.25
+ Raniszewski Darek (2012) 9.75
o Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.50

7 Pahud Svan (2012) 17.75
- Schmidt Ramon (2012) 9.00
- Crettenand Colin (2012) 8.75

8 a Crettenand Colin (2012) 17.25
o Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.50
- Pahud Svan (2012) 8.75

8 b Perren Tim (2012) 17.25
- Belaieff Maxime (2012) 8.75
o Marti Theau (2012) 8.50

9 a Gosselin Swann (2012) 17.00
o Loperetti Diego (2012) 8.50
o Beck Lenox (2012) 8.50

9 b Hauri Arthur (2012) 17.00
o Egger Basile (2012) 8.50
o Dirren Mike (2012) 8.50

9 c Mottet Loris (2012) 17.00
o Ceccarelli Adriano (2012) 8.50
o Udressy Maxime (2012) 8.50

9 d Pauli Jannes (2012) 17.00
o Levet Lee (2012) 8.50
o Belaieff Maxime (2012) 8.50

9 e Raniszewski Darek (2012) 17.00
o Schmid Alexander (2012) 8.50
o Schmidt Ramon (2012) 8.50
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9 f Udressy Matthieu (2012) 17.00
o Jaquier Eloan (2012) 8.50
o Olloz Bastien (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011
1 Ryter Yannis (2011) 20.00

+ Gerber Nico (2011) 10.00
+ Gallandat Alexandre (2011) 10.00

 
2 Suchet Quentin (2011) 19.75

+ Zahnd Thomas (2011) 10.00
+ Grossmann Dario (2011) 9.75

 
3 a Emonet Arno (2011) 19.50

+ Eschler Ben (2011) 9.75
+ Gerber Nico (2011) 9.75

3 b Pharisa Simon (2011) 19.50
+ Beyeler Luc (2011) 9.75
+ Eschler Ben (2011) 9.75

4 Baillod Ilan (2011) 18.75
- Toffel Rémy (2011) 9.00
+ Burgener Ruven (2011) 9.75

5 Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 18.50
+ Gallandat Alexandre (2011) 10.00
o Zahnd Thomas (2011) 8.50

6 a Burgener Ruven (2011) 18.25
+ Toffel Rémy (2011) 9.75
o Baillod Ilan (2011) 8.50

6 b Zahnd Thomas (2011) 18.25
o Suchet Quentin (2011) 8.50
+ Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 9.75

7 Dessiex Soren (2011) 17.75
- Grossmann Dario (2011) 9.00
- Beyeler Luc (2011) 8.75

8 a Grossmann Dario (2011) 17.50
- Dessiex Soren (2011) 9.00
o Suchet Quentin (2011) 8.50

8 b Toffel Rémy (2011) 17.50
o Burgener Ruven (2011) 8.50
- Baillod Ilan (2011) 9.00

9 Beyeler Luc (2011) 17.25
o Pharisa Simon (2011) 8.50
- Dessiex Soren (2011) 8.75

10 a Eschler Ben (2011) 17.00
o Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50
o Pharisa Simon (2011) 8.50

10 b Gallandat Alexandre (2011) 17.00
o Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 8.50
o Ryter Yannis (2011) 8.50

10 c Gerber Nico (2011) 17.00
o Ryter Yannis (2011) 8.50
o Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010
1 a Crettenand Hugo (2010) 20.00

+ Tauss Kilian (2010) 10.00
+ Stähli Mathis (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Grossrieder Noé (2010) 20.00

+ Ceccarelli Matteo (2010) 10.00
+ Droz Tristan (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Marti Theliau (2010) 20.00

+ Rodi Timéo (2010) 10.00
+ Gsponer Iven (2010) 10.00

1 d Oguey Lucas (2010) 20.00
+ Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 10.00
+ Imhasly Kian (2010) 10.00

2 Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 19.00
+ Wittwer Janis (2010) 10.00
- Georges Mathias (2010) 9.00

3 a Georges Mathias (2010) 18.75
+ Rausis Maël (2010) 10.00
- Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 8.75

3 b Menoud Matt (2010) 18.75
- Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 8.75
+ Détienne Corentin (2010) 10.00

4 a Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 18.50
- Menoud Matt (2010) 8.75
+ Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 9.75

4 b Ceccarelli Matteo (2010) 18.50
o Grossrieder Noé (2010) 8.50
+ Droz Tristan (2010) 10.00

4 c Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 18.50
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50
+ Rodi Timéo (2010) 10.00

4 d Udressy Aloys (2010) 18.50
o Stähli Mathis (2010) 8.50
+ Tauss Kilian (2010) 10.00

5 a Aegerter Peter (2010) 18.25
o Gsponer Iven (2010) 8.50
+ Rossier Hugo (2010) 9.75

5 b Gsponer Iven (2010) 18.25
+ Aegerter Peter (2010) 9.75
o Marti Theliau (2010) 8.50

5 c Imhasly Kian (2010) 18.25
+ Rossier Hugo (2010) 9.75
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50

5 d Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 18.25
+ Détienne Corentin (2010) 9.75
o Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 8.50

5 e Stähli Mathis (2010) 18.25
+ Udressy Aloys (2010) 9.75
o Crettenand Hugo (2010) 8.50

5 f Wittwer Janis (2010) 18.25
o Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 8.50
+ Rausis Maël (2010) 9.75

6 Détienne Corentin (2010) 17.25
o Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 8.75
o Menoud Matt (2010) 8.50

7 a Droz Tristan (2010) 17.00
o Ceccarelli Matteo (2010) 8.50
o Grossrieder Noé (2010) 8.50

7 b Rausis Maël (2010) 17.00
o Georges Mathias (2010) 8.50
o Wittwer Janis (2010) 8.50

7 c Rodi Timéo (2010) 17.00
o Marti Theliau (2010) 8.50
o Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 8.50

7 d Rossier Hugo (2010) 17.00
o Imhasly Kian (2010) 8.50
o Aegerter Peter (2010) 8.50

7 e Tauss Kilian (2010) 17.00
o Crettenand Hugo (2010) 8.50
o Udressy Aloys (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009
1 a Crausaz Alexis (2009) 19.75

+ Pharisa Samuel (2009) 9.75
+ Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Girard Noé (2009) 19.75

+ Karlen Fabio (2009) 9.75
+ Marti Thierry (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Suchet Maxime (2009) 19.75

+ Petter Yanis (2009) 10.00
+ Stritt Beni (2009) 9.75

1 d Wittwer Len (2009) 19.75
+ Mooser Eothenn (2009) 9.75
+ Pellaton Valentino (2009) 10.00

2 Dietrich Boris (2009) 19.00
- Rüegg Basil (2009) 9.00
+ Duquel Luca (2009) 10.00

3 a Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 18.50
+ Robert Kenny (2009) 10.00
o Crausaz Alexis (2009) 8.50

3 b Marti Thierry (2009) 18.50
+ Piller Jonas (2009) 10.00
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

3 c Petter Yanis (2009) 18.50
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50
+ Buchs Yanick (2009) 10.00

3 d Pharisa Samuel (2009) 18.50
o Crausaz Alexis (2009) 8.50
+ Rüegg Basil (2009) 10.00

3 e Piller Jonas (2009) 18.50
o Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50
+ Mooser Eothenn (2009) 10.00

3 f Stritt Beni (2009) 18.50
+ Monnard Dylan (2009) 10.00
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

4 a Karlen Fabio (2009) 18.25
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50
+ Loperetti Josias (2009) 9.75
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4 b Loperetti Josias (2009) 18.25
+ Buchs Yanick (2009) 9.75
o Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50

4 c Pellaton Valentino (2009) 18.25
+ Duquel Luca (2009) 9.75
o Wittwer Len (2009) 8.50

4 d Robert Kenny (2009) 18.25
o Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.50
+ Monnard Dylan (2009) 9.75

5 Rüegg Basil (2009) 17.50
- Dietrich Boris (2009) 9.00
o Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.50

6 a Buchs Yanick (2009) 17.00
o Loperetti Josias (2009) 8.50
o Petter Yanis (2009) 8.50

6 b Duquel Luca (2009) 17.00
o Pellaton Valentino (2009) 8.50
o Dietrich Boris (2009) 8.50

6 c Monnard Dylan (2009) 17.00
o Stritt Beni (2009) 8.50
o Robert Kenny (2009) 8.50

6 d Mooser Eothenn (2009) 17.00
o Wittwer Len (2009) 8.50
o Piller Jonas (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008
1 a Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 20.00

+ Trachsel Adrien (2008) 10.00
+ Knieling Jonas (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Tissot Maxence (2008) 20.00

+ Wyssen Luca (2008) 10.00
+ Vauthey Maxime (2008) 10.00

 
2 a Amacker Nico (2008) 19.75

+ Dänzer Fabio (2008) 9.75
+ Pilloud Tristan (2008) 10.00

2 b Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 19.75
+ Grass Paxton (2008) 9.75
+ Tissot Arnaud (2008) 10.00

2 c Schwab Fabio (2008) 19.75
+ Vuichoud Clément (2008) 10.00
+ Dänzer Fabio (2008) 9.75

3 a Grass Paxton (2008) 18.50
o Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 8.50
+ Dupasquier Mathéo (2008) 10.00

3 b Knieling Jonas (2008) 18.50
+ Dupasquier Mathéo (2008) 10.00
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50

3 c Pilloud Tristan (2008) 18.50
+ Peter Lukas (2008) 10.00
o Amacker Nico (2008) 8.50

3 d Trachsel Adrien (2008) 18.50
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50
+ Peter Lukas (2008) 10.00

3 e Vauthey Maxime (2008) 18.50
+ Boschung Levin (2008) 10.00
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50

3 f Vuichoud Clément (2008) 18.50
o Schwab Fabio (2008) 8.50
+ Toffel Colin (2008) 10.00

4 a Boschung Levin (2008) 18.25
o Vauthey Maxime (2008) 8.50
+ Wyssen Luca (2008) 9.75

4 b Tissot Arnaud (2008) 18.25
+ Toffel Colin (2008) 9.75
o Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 8.50

5 a Dänzer Fabio (2008) 17.00
o Amacker Nico (2008) 8.50
o Schwab Fabio (2008) 8.50

5 b Dupasquier Mathéo (2008) 17.00
o Knieling Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Grass Paxton (2008) 8.50

5 c Peter Lukas (2008) 17.00
o Pilloud Tristan (2008) 8.50
o Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.50

5 d Toffel Colin (2008) 17.00
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50
o Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50

5 e Wyssen Luca (2008) 17.00
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50
o Boschung Levin (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007
1 Zbinden Roman (2007) 20.00

+ Torche Louis (2007) 10.00
+ Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 10.00

 
2 a Sauthier Bastien (2007) 19.75

+ Wolf Raphael (2007) 9.75
+ Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 10.00

 
2 b Suchet Yannick (2007) 19.75

+ Schär Ari (2007) 9.75
+ Tuscher Esteban (2007) 10.00

3 Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 19.50
+ Vuagniaux Nathan (2007) 9.75
+ Crettaz Logan (2007) 9.75

4 a Genoud Robin (2007) 19.00
+ Morier Jules (2007) 10.00
- Von Niederhausern David (2007) 9.00

4 b Von Niederhausern David
(2007) 19.00

+ Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 10.00
- Genoud Robin (2007) 9.00

5 a Morier Jules (2007) 18.50
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50
+ Pittet Jérémy (2007) 10.00

5 b Pellet Leon (2007) 18.50
o Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.50
+ Peter Benjamin (2007) 10.00

5 c Schär Ari (2007) 18.50
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50
+ Berthoud Achille (2007) 10.00

5 d Torche Louis (2007) 18.50
o Zbinden Roman (2007) 8.50
+ Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 10.00

5 e Wolf Raphael (2007) 18.50
o Sauthier Bastien (2007) 8.50
+ Vuagniaux Nathan (2007) 10.00

6 a Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 18.25
+ Peter Benjamin (2007) 9.75
o Sauthier Bastien (2007) 8.50

6 b Crettaz Logan (2007) 18.25
+ Pittet Jérémy (2007) 9.75
o Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 8.50

6 c Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 18.25
+ Pellet Leon (2007) 9.75
o Zbinden Roman (2007) 8.50

6 d Tuscher Esteban (2007) 18.25
+ Berthoud Achille (2007) 9.75
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50

7 a Berthoud Achille (2007) 17.00
o Tuscher Esteban (2007) 8.50
o Schär Ari (2007) 8.50

7 b Peter Benjamin (2007) 17.00
o Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 8.50
o Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50

7 c Pittet Jérémy (2007) 17.00
o Crettaz Logan (2007) 8.50
o Morier Jules (2007) 8.50

7 d Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 17.00
o Von Niederhausern David (2007) 8.50
o Torche Louis (2007) 8.50

7 e Vuagniaux Nathan (2007) 17.00
o Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2006
1 Collaud Bastien (2005) 20.00

+ Huggler Jannick (2005) 10.00
+ Tissot Joffrey (2006) 10.00

 
2 Theiler Nils (2004) 19.75

+ Nicolet Bastien (2004) 9.75
+ Girard Simon (2004) 10.00

 
3 a Althaus Thiben (2006) 19.50

+ Fankhauser Tom (2006) 9.75
+ Schwab Livio (2005) 9.75

3 b Michel Gabriel (2006) 19.50
+ Moos Ylan (2006) 9.75
+ Meyer Joël (2006) 9.75

3 c Suchet Jonathan (2005) 19.50
+ Deschenaux Martin (2004) 9.75
+ Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 9.75

4 a Jaquier Simon (2004) 19.00
- Martin Gaël (2004) 9.00
+ Carron Léandre (2006) 10.00
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4 b Martin Gaël (2004) 19.00
- Jaquier Simon (2004) 9.00
+ Losey Nolan (2006) 10.00

5 Schwab Livio (2005) 18.75
+ Pellaton Gabriel (2005) 10.00
o Althaus Thiben (2006) 8.75

6 a Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 18.50
- Fontaine Anthony (2006) 8.75
+ Huggler Jannick (2005) 9.75

6 b Leuenberger Gian (2005) 18.50
- Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.75
+ Jollien Yan (2006) 9.75

6 c Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 18.50
+ Panchaud Noé (2004) 10.00
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50

6 d Nicolet Bastien (2004) 18.50
o Theiler Nils (2004) 8.50
+ Pellaton Gabriel (2005) 10.00

6 e Tissot Joffrey (2006) 18.50
+ Jollien Yan (2006) 10.00
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50

7 a Elmiger Silvan (2004) 18.25
o Girard Simon (2004) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Tom (2006) 9.75

7 b Girard Simon (2004) 18.25
+ Elmiger Silvan (2004) 9.75
o Theiler Nils (2004) 8.50

7 c Losey Nolan (2006) 18.25
+ Carron Léandre (2006) 9.75
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50

8 a Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 17.75
- Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.75
- Deschenaux Martin (2004) 9.00

8 b Deschenaux Martin (2004) 17.75
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.75
- Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 9.00

9 a Fontaine Anthony (2006) 17.50
- Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.75
- Panchaud Noé (2004) 8.75

9 b Fankhauser Tom (2006) 17.50
o Althaus Thiben (2006) 8.75
o Elmiger Silvan (2004) 8.75

10 a Meyer Joël (2006) 17.25
- Moos Ylan (2006) 8.75
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.50

10 b Moos Ylan (2006) 17.25
- Meyer Joël (2006) 8.75
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.50

10 c Panchaud Noé (2004) 17.25
o Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 8.50
- Fontaine Anthony (2006) 8.75

11 a Carron Léandre (2006) 17.00
o Losey Nolan (2006) 8.50
o Jaquier Simon (2004) 8.50

11 b Huggler Jannick (2005) 17.00
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50

11 c Jollien Yan (2006) 17.00
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50
o Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.50

11 d Pellaton Gabriel (2005) 17.00
o Schwab Livio (2005) 8.50
o Nicolet Bastien (2004) 8.50


